
Paper Cup 8oz/23-25cl 

Product Data Sheet

Article nr: GC8SWB

Disposable Paper Cup. Perfect for 
serving coffee, tea or soft drinks.
Volume size: 8oz/23-25cl 
Product model: Single Wall, suitable for 
both cold and hot drinks.
Available in standard design. 
Custom design possible, contact us for 
minimum order quantity
Matching Universal Paper Lid (Article nr: 
PUL80) can be ordered separately.

Product code

Certification

Waste disposal

EAN (Sleeve/inner packaging)

EAN (Box)

GC8SWB

Plastic Free+PTS Recyclability 

Paper Recycling

07350144251565

07350144251572

Product information

Diameter top (mm)

Diameter bottom (mm)

Height (mm)

Quantity per unit (sleeve)

Quantity per box

Number of packages per pallet

Weight box (kg)

80 

50

90

50

1000

18

7.45

Logistics information


